East Suburban Catholic Conference
Men's Baseball
2002 Final Team Standings - South Division

Division Overall
School Won Lost Won Lost
Varsity
1 Benet 6 2 12 2
2 Joliet Catholic 5 3 10 4
Marist 5 3 9 5
4 Marian Catholic 3 5 5 9
5 Nazareth 1 7 3 11
Division Overall
School Won Lost Won Lost
Sophomore
1 Joliet Catholic 8 0 13 1
2 Benet 5 3 9 5
3 Marian Catholic 4 4 9 5
4 Marist 2 6 6 8
5 Nazareth 1 7 3 11
Division Overall
School Won Lost Won Lost
Freshman
1 Joliet Catholic 8 0 13 1
2 Marist 4 4 9 4
Benet 4 4 9 5
4 Marian Catholic 3 5 5 9
5 Nazareth 1 7 2 12

Runs

90
80
84
61
63

Runs

96
81
113
86
38

Runs

122
92
96
79
55

Opponent
Runs

41
66
56
79
80

Opponent
Runs

36
61
71
66
100

Opponent
Runs

39
64
68
94
134



East Suburban Catholic Conference
Men's Baseball
2002 Final Team Standings - South Division

Division Overall
School Won Lost Won Lost
Varsity
1 St Viator 7 3 10 5
2 Carmel 5 4 7 7
St Joseph 5 4 7 7
4 St Patrick 5 5 7 8
Notre Dame 5 5 3 12
6 Holy Cross 2 8 3 12
Division Overall
School Won Lost Won Lost
Sophomore
1 Notre Dame 9 1 12 3
2 Carmel 7 2 9 5
3 St Viator 6 4 8 7
4 St Joseph 3 6 4 10
5 St Patrick 2 8 4 11
Holy Cross 2 8 2 13
Division Overall
School Won Lost Won Lost
Freshman
1 Notre Dame 8 2 11 4
St Viator 8 2 10 5
3 Carmel 6 3 7 6
4 Holy Cross 4 6 5 10
5 St Patrick 2 8 4 11
6 St Joseph 1 8 3 11

Runs

89
94
72
97
75
57

Runs

117
93
90
42
77
62

Runs

110
115
59
64
58
42

Opponent
Runs

74
59
93
85
86
139

Opponent
Runs

55

81

48
121
116
138

Opponent
Runs

48
73
71
93
114
102



