## East Suburban Catholic Conference Men's Baseball 2002 Final Team Standings - South Division

		Division		Overall			Opponent
	School	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	Runs	Runs
Varsity							
1	Benet	6	2	12	2	90	41
2	Joliet Catholic	5	3	10	4	80	66
	Marist	5	3	9	5	84	56
4	Marian Catholic	3	5	5	9	61	79
5	Nazareth	1	7	3	11	63	80

		Division		Overall			Opponent
	School	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	Runs	Runs
Sophom	ore						
1	Joliet Catholic	8	0	13	1	96	36
2	Benet	5	3	9	5	81	61
3	Marian Catholic	4	4	9	5	113	71
4	Marist	2	6	6	8	86	66
5	Nazareth	1	7	3	11	38	100

		Division		Overall			Opponent
	School	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	Runs	Runs
Freshma	an						
1	Joliet Catholic	8	0	13	1	122	39
2	Marist	4	4	9	4	92	64
	Benet	4	4	9	5	96	68
4	Marian Catholic	3	5	5	9	79	94
5	Nazareth	1	7	2	12	55	134

## **East Suburban Catholic Conference** Men's Baseball 2002 Final Team Standings - South Division

St Joseph

	School	Division Won	Lost	Overall Won	Lost	Runs	Opponent Runs
Varsity	0011001	****	LOST	Won	2031	Italio	Ruiis
1	St Viator	7	3	10	5	89	74
2	Carmel	5	4	7	7	94	59
	St Joseph	5	4	7	7	72	93
4	St Patrick	5	5	7	8	97	85
	Notre Dame	5	5	3	12	75	86
6	Holy Cross	2	8	3	12	57	139
		Division		Overall			Opponent
	School	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	Runs	Runs
Sophom	ore						
1	Notre Dame	9	1	12	3	117	55
2	Carmel	7	2	9	5	93	81
3	St Viator	6	4	8	7	90	48
4	St Joseph	3	6	4	10	42	121
5	St Patrick	2	8	4	11	77	116
	Holy Cross	2	8	2	13	62	138
		Division		Overall		Opponent	
	School	Won	Lost	Won	Lost	Runs	Runs
Freshma		*****	2001		2001	rtuno	Rano
1	Notre Dame	8	2	11	4	110	48
	St Viator	8	2	10	5	115	73
3	Carmel	6	3	7	6	59	71
4	Holy Cross	4	6	5	10	64	93
5	St Patrick	2	8	4	11	58	114

2 8 4 1 8 3

11 11

42

102